
DAY

Event
Starts 8:30p 10:00a 12:00p 12:30p 3:00p 3:30p 7:00p 10:30a 11:00a 1:00p 1:30p

Registration
Closes 8:00p 9:45a 11:45a 12:15p 2:45p 3:15p 6:45p 10:15a 10:45a 12:45p 1:15p

FRI SATSAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SAT SUN SUN SUN SUN

1st

2nd

3rd-4th

5th-8th

9th-16th

Total

$480
240
120
75
45

$1,620

$320
160
90
50
30

$1,100

$360
180
90
50

$920

$360
180
90
50

$920

$620
310
150
80
40

$1,870

$620
310
150
80
40

$1,870

$300
150
75
50
25

$1,000

$300
150
75
50
25

$1,000

$600
300
150
80
50

$1,920

$600
300
150
80
50

$1,920

EVENT Draw
Doubles

MRR**

Mixed
Triples

701
$15

Person
$30

Team
$30

Team
$30

Team
$20

Person
$45

Team
$30

Team
$30

Team
$20

Person
$20

Person

Women’s
Doubles

501

Men’s
Doubles

501

Women’s
Singles

501

Men’s
Singles

501

Mixed
Doubles
Cricket†

Women’s
Doubles
Cricket

Men’s
Doubles
Cricket

Women’s
Singles
Cricket

Men’s
Singles
Cricket

FEE

$400
200
100
60
30

$1,280
**Modified Round Robin †A $2.00 USD WDF player Levy is included    Cash only, no checks

Please, no outside food or beverages in dart hall.
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DISCLAIMER - AMATEUR STATUS
The Host Association and/or the ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which Darts awards

may have on the amateur status of any Youth Participant.  Please check local regulations/restrictions

WARNING
DARTS is an adult sport.  It is dangerous for children

to play without adult supervision.

10:00a

$20
Person

Due to Colorado state law the tournament
 hall will be non-smoking

4040 Quebec St.
Denver CO 80126

(303) 321-6666
Free shuttle to and from DIA

Hosted by

Rooms $79/night!
Ask for Rocky Mountain Dart Assoc. rates

Deadline for rate is 9/11/11

*† *† * *

For more information check www.rmda.org
or email coloradoopeninfo@rmda.org

RED LION HOTEL
DENVER CENTRAL

20112011

Presented by

(303) 703-8248

DART ASSOCIATION

RO

CKY MOUNTAIN

Sanctioned by

$15,000+$15,000+

October
14 – 16

October
14 – 16

*ADO fee of $2.00 collected for each singles event.


