

Hosted by

RED LION HOTEL

4040 Quebec St. Denver CO 80126 (303) 321-6666 Free shuttle to and from DIA

Rooms \$79/night! Ask for Rocky Mountain Dart Assoc. rates Deadline for rate is 9/11/11

Sanctioned by







ASSOCIATE SPONSOR







OC	10	ber
14	_	16



DAY	FRI	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SAT	SUN	SUN	SUN	SUN	
Registration Closes	8:00p	10:00a	9:45a	11:45a	12:15p	2:45p	3:15p	6:45p	10:15a	10:45a	12:45p	1:15p	
Event Starts	8:30p		10:00a	12:00p	12:30p	3:00p	3:30p	7:00p	10:30a	11:00a	1:00p	1:30p	
EVENT	Draw Doubles MRR**	Youth Event For more information contact Jimmie Jarrell (720) 331-3411	Mixed Triples 701	Women's Doubles 501	Men's Doubles 501	Women's Singles 501	Men's Singles 501	Mixed Doubles Cricket†	Women's Doubles Cricket	Men's Doubles Cricket	Women's Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket	
FEE	\$15 Person		\$45 Team	\$30 Team	\$30 Team	\$20*† Person	\$20*† Person	\$30 Team	\$30 Team	\$30 Team	\$20 * Person	\$20 * Person	
1 st	\$400		\$480	\$360	\$620	\$300	\$600	\$320	\$360	\$620	\$300	\$600	
2 nd	200		240	180	310	150	300	160	180	310	150	300	
3 rd -4 th	100		120	90	150	75	150	90	90	150	75	150	
5 th -8 th	60		75	50	80	50	80	50	50	80	50	80	
9 th -16 th	30		45		40	25	50	30		40	25	50	
Total	\$1,280		\$1,620	\$920	\$1,870	\$1,000	\$1,920	\$1,100	\$920	\$1,870	\$1,000	\$1,920	
*ADO fee of \$2.00 collected for each singles event. **Modified Round Robin TA \$2.00 USD							D WDF playe	WDF player Levy is included Cash only, no checks					
DISCLAIMER - AMATEUR STATUS The Host Association and/or the ADO assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which Darts awards may have on the amateur status of any Youth Participant. Please check local regulations/restrictions									WARNING DARTS is an adult sport. It is dangerous for children to play without adult supervision.				

Due to Colorado state law the tournament hall will be non-smoking

Please, no outside food or beverages in dart hall.

For more information check www.rmda.org or email coloradoopeninfo@rmda.org